
Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008

Triathlon Benjamins Sud 29

222222

US Bannalec

50m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GARDIER Aline 1028184 BEF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''0 20

2 COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''1 19

3 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 16

4 CORNEC Alice 548122 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 15

5 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''7 14

50m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''4 D3 26

1 CANTIN Juliette 140448 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''4 D3 26

3 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''6 D3 24

4 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''0 20

5 CADORET Fanny 1159973 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''3 17

6 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 16

50m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''2 D3 29

2 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''3 D3 28

3 HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''6 D3 24

4 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 D3 23

5 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''7 14

50m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''6 D3 24

2 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''1 19

2 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''1 19

4 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''5 7

50m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''9 D3 21

2 LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''1 19

3 BOITARD Romane 1090979 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 18

4 GEFFROY Anaelle 1183402 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''4 16

5 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''9 12

1 000m / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'57''5 20

2 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'00''8 19

3 VRILLON Louise 1159231 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'04''8 18

4 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'07''5 17

5 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'13''4 16

6 LINARD Clara 1066625 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'35''4 12

7 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'37''7 11

8 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'43''3 10

9 LAVAT Melanie 1151821 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'52''9 9

Hauteur / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CANTIN Juliette 140448 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m30 D3 24

2 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m25 D3 21

3 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

4 LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m15 16

4 COTONNEC Severine 1077880 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m15 16

4 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m15 16

7 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 14

8 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m05 11

8 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m05 11

8 GARDIER Aline 1028184 BEF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m05 11

11 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 9

11 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 9

13 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE m95 6
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Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008

Triathlon Benjamins Sud 29

222222

US Bannalec

Longueur / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m83 (NC) D3 19

2 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m79 (NC) D3 19

3 COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m77 (NC) D3 19

4 HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m58 (NC) 16

5 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m47 (NC) 15

6 KERIBIN Manon 1135607 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m46 (NC) 15

7 VRILLON Louise 1159231 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m35 (NC) 13

8 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m33 (NC) 13

9 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 12

10 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m17 (NC) 11

11 BOITARD Romane 1090979 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m09 (NC) 10

12 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m99 (NC) 9

13 GEFFROY Anaelle 1183402 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 9

14 LINARD Clara 1066625 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m84 (NC) 7

15 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m80 (NC) 7

16 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m67 (NC) 5

17 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m62 (NC) 4

18 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m59 (NC) 4

19 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m57 (NC) 4

20 CORNEC Alice 548122 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m35 (NC) 2

21 LAVAT Melanie 1151821 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m23 (NC) 1

22 CADORET Fanny 1159973 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m14 (NC) 1

Triple Saut / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m28 (NC) D3 26

2 CANTIN Juliette 140448 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9m15 (NC) D3 25

3 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m27 (NC) D3 20
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Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008
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222222

US Bannalec

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m53 D3 26

2 CANTIN Juliette 140448 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9m38 D3 26

3 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m01 D3 21

4 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m98 D3 20

5 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m84 D3 20

6 BOITARD Romane 1090979 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m77 D3 20

7 HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m50 D3 19

8 KERIBIN Manon 1135607 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m47 D3 18

9 GARDIER Aline 1028184 BEF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m33 D3 18

10 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m26 D3 18

11 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m25 D3 18

12 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m96 16

13 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m71 15

14 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m56 15

15 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m16 13

16 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m15 13

17 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m13 13

18 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m10 13

18 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m10 13

20 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m94 12

21 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m91 12

22 LAVAT Melanie 1151821 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m82 12

23 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m81 12

24 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m52 10

25 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m42 10

26 COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m25 9

27 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m18 8

28 LINARD Clara 1066625 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m09 8

29 CORNEC Alice 548122 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m06 8

30 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m82 7

31 GEFFROY Anaelle 1183402 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m80 7

32 CADORET Fanny 1159973 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m41 5

33 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m82 3

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14m75 13

2 COTONNEC Severine 1077880 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12m59 10

3 VRILLON Louise 1159231 BEF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12m50 10

4 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m31 4

2 000m  Marche / BEF (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14'08''2 18

2 COTONNEC Severine 1077880 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 14'09''0 18

3 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14'46''0 15

50m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''3 D3 23

2 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''6 19

3 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''0 15

4 ABIVEN Axel 1004662 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''4 11

5 AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 10

50m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6''6 D3 33

2 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''3 D3 23

3 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''8 17

3 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''8 17

5 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 13

6 BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''3 12
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Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008

Triathlon Benjamins Sud 29

222222

US Bannalec

50m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''2 D3 24

2 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''6 19

3 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''9 16

4 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''1 14

5 JOUBIN Leo 1109718 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 13

50m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''4 D3 21

2 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''5 D3 20

3 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''8 17

4 LE CARPENTIER Quentin 1150290 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''0 15

5 NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''4 11

6 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''6 10

50m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''6 19

2 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 18

3 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''8 17

4 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''1 14

1 000m / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'41''3 19

2 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'42''2 19

3 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'47''3 17

4 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'48''5 17

5 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'52''9 16

6 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'02''4 13

7 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'07''0 12

8 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'26''1 8

9 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4'30''0 8

10 PLEYBER Quentin 750603 BEM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'32''5 8

11 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'46''7 7

Hauteur / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D3 19

1 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D3 19

1 ABIVEN Axel 1004662 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m30 D3 19

4 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m25 16

4 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m25 16

6 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m20 14

6 NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m20 14

8 JOUBIN Leo 1109718 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m15 11

8 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m15 11

8 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m15 11

11 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m10 9

11 PLEYBER Quentin 750603 BEM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m10 9

13 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 7

BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NC 1
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Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008

Triathlon Benjamins Sud 29

222222

US Bannalec

Longueur / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m82 (NC) D3 27

2 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m93 (NC) 16

3 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 15

4 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m81 (NC) 14

5 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m74 (NC) 13

6 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m71 (NC) 13

7 LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m70 (NC) 13

7 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m70 (NC) 13

9 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m67 (NC) 12

10 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m60 (NC) 12

11 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m55 (NC) 11

12 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m47 (NC) 10

13 AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m46 (NC) 10

14 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m38 (NC) 9

15 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 8

16 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 8

17 LE CARPENTIER Quentin 1150290 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 8

18 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 8

19 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m19 (NC) 7

20 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m09 (NC) 7

Triple Saut / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m80 (NC) D3 18

2 BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m60 (NC) 17

3 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m00 (NC) 13

4 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m98 (NC) 13

5 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m10 (NC) 8

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m38 14

2 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m94 13

3 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m88 13

4 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m36 11

5 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m18 10

6 ABIVEN Axel 1004662 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m15 10

7 LE CARPENTIER Quentin 1150290 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m06 10

8 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m04 10

9 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m97 10

10 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m88 9

11 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m86 9

12 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m70 9

13 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m57 8

14 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m51 8

15 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m34 8

16 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m10 7

17 NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m01 7

18 PLEYBER Quentin 750603 BEM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m98 7

19 JOUBIN Leo 1109718 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m97 7

20 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 BEM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m58 6

21 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m45 6

22 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m90 4

samedi 22 mars 2008 21h015 / 6



Bannalec (Bonjour)  le 22 mars 2008

Triathlon Benjamins Sud 29

222222

US Bannalec

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 27m20 D3 24

2 BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m04 16

3 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 18m89 14

4 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 17m90 13

5 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 17m79 13

6 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 16m42 12

7 LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m10 11

8 AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14m70 10

9 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13m30 9

10 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13m19 9

11 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 12m08 8

12 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m50 8

13 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m12 7

14 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m10 7

15 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10m40 7

16 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m63 6

17 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m49 6

18 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m48 6

19 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m30 5

2 000m  Marche / BEM (22/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14'12''0 13

samedi 22 mars 2008 21h016 / 6


